Other Equipments
 for Vacuum
0303
Other Equipments
 for Vacuum
Other Equipments
for Vacuum
VF

FPV図記号
∅∅
How to Order
Symbol
Specifications
Description ＼
Model number Unit FPV-M5 FPV-M6 FPV-R1/G1/N1 FPV-R2/G2/N2 FPV-R3/G3/N3
Fluid Air , non-corrosive gas, non-flammable gas
Ambient temperature range ℃ 0～60（No freezing）
Operating pressure range -100kPa～0.6MPa
Min. operating
vacuum (air) flow Note1 L/min(ANR) 10 15
Filtration μm 25
Filtration area mm2 14 20 50 12
Attachment
screw Note2
Cup side M5 M6 Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8
Fitting side M5 M6 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8
Weight g 6.5 7 12 16 24
Note 1) Minimum operating vacuum (air) flow is the value required at CONVUM side (vacuum source).
Note 2) Check screw details at drawing section.
①
① Attachment Screw (fitting side)
Model number
                 Applicable cup
Cup series Setting screw
FPV-M5
PAG-10 ～ 20A
PAG-10 ～ 20B
PBG-20
PCG-15 ～ 20
PDG-4 ～ 20
PFG-10 ～ 20
PJG-10 ～ 25
TN-PF-15-M5
TN-PF-20-M5
TN-PC-10-M5
TN-PS-10-M5
FPV-M6
PAG-10 ～ 20A
PAG-10 ～ 20B
PBG-20
PCG-15 ～ 20
PDG-4 ～ 20
PFG-10 ～ 20
PJG-10 ～ 25
TN-PF-25-M6
TN-PF-50-M6
TN-PC-30-M6
TN-PA-30-M6
FPV-R1 PFG-15 ～ 50
PJG-15 ～ 50 - -
FPV-R2 - - -
FPV-R3 - - -
Applicable Cup and Setting Screw
Symbol Size
M5 M5X0.8
M6 M6X1.0
R1 R1/8
R2 R1/4
Symbol Size
R3 R3/8
G1 G1/8
G2 G1/4
G3 G3/8
Symbol Size
N1 1/8-27 NPT
N2 1/4-18 NPT
N3 3/8-18 NPT
FPV　 ー　 M5
Other Equipments
 for Vacuum